3
26
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 269
269
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

329-253.2MLStandard
4mm, T1È
1K+100+5+Order CodeList No.Brightness
Price EachMftrs.
Order Multiple=5
Amber-Red wire-ended neon lamps without series resistor.
6mm/T24mm/T1È
Wire Ended T1È and T2
OPT456
883-232MC08330000Green
883-207MC08130000Green
883-220MC08320000High
883-190MC08110000High
883-219MC08300000Standard
883-189MC08100000Standard
6mm, T2
883-177MC08030000Green
883-165MC08020000High
883-153MC08000000Standard
4mm, T1È
5K+1K+500+100+10+Mftrs. List No.Brightness
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple=10
MC08330000180K5W56K5W90651.203016.0Green
MC08130000220K5W68K5W90650.803012.5Green
MC0831000039K5W12K5W135954.503016.0High
MC08110000150K5W56K5W135951.003012.5High
MC08300000330K5W100K5W90650.553016.0Standard
MC08100000470K5W150K5W90650.403012.5Standard
6mm, T2
MC08030000330K5W100K5W90650.552310.5Green
MC08020000100K5W33K5W135951.802310.5High
MC08010000330K5W100K5W90650.552310.5Standard
4mm T1È
220V ac110V acdcac Mftrs. List No
Recommended
Series Resistor